DV 2001-03
Carte géologique du Québec, édition 2001
Québec
Ministère des
Ressources naturelles

JAMES, D. - KERR, A., 1997 - Geological Map of
Labrador; I: l million scale. Government of Newfoundland
and Labrador, Department of Mines and Energy, Geological
Survey; Map 97-07.
WARDLE, R.J. - JAMES, D. - GOWER, C.F. - RYAN, B. -
NUNN, G.A.G. - KERR, A. - CLARK, T. - VERPAELST,
P. - PERREAULT. S., 2000 - Geological map of the
LITHOPROBE Eastern Canadian Shield Onshore—Offshore
Transect (ECSOOT) area, Labrador and adjacent parts of
Québec. Version I.0. LITHOPROBE ECSOOT synthesis
project (map); scale I : 1 000 000.
CARTES DE COMPILATION DU MRN (SIGÉOM) UTILISÉES
LORS DE LA PRÉPARATION DE LA CARTE AU 1 : 2 000 000
Échelle 1 : 50 000
SNRC* 12L/03 (S1-12L03-C3G-98J)
SNRC 12L/04 (SI-12L04-C3G-98J)
(SI-31 G09-C3G-99F)
(SI-35F01-C3G-98E)
(SI-35F02-C3G-98E)
(SI-35F03-C3G-00H)
(SI-35F04-C30-98E)
(Sl-35F05-C3G-98E)
(S1-35F06-C3G-98E)
(SI-35F07-C3G-98E)
(51-35F08-C3G-00G)
(SI-35F09-C3G-000)
(SI-35F10-C3G-98E)
(SI-35F 11-C3G-98E)
(SI-35F 12-C3G-99H)
(SI-35F13-C3G-99H)
(SI-35F l 4-C3 G-99H)
(SI-35F15-C3G-981)
Échelle 1 : 250 000
11N (SI-11N-G2B-00C)
12E (SI-12E-C2G-00B)
21M (SI-21M-C2G-01A)
23K (SI-23K-C2G-01A)
23N (SI-23N-G2P-00I)
24A (51-24A-C2G-01A)
24B (SI-24B-C2G-01A)
24F (SI-24F-G2P-0IB)
24G (SI-24G-C2G-00B)
24H (SI-2411-C2G-00B)
24J (SI-24J-C2G-00B)
24N (SI-24N-C2G-01 A)
25F (SI-25F-C2G-OOK)
31M (SI-31M-C2G-00G)
32E (SI-32E-C2G-00K)
32I (SI-321-G2P-01B)
32J (51-32J-G2P-01A)
32K (SI-32K-G2P-01B)
32L (SI-32L-C2G-00A)
32M (SI-32M-C2G-00A)
32N (SI-32N-C2G-0 I A)
33E (SI-33E-C2G-00J)
33H (SI-3311-C2G-00B)
331 (51-331-C2G-99D)
SNRC 35F/16 (SI-35F16-C3G-98E)
SNRC 35G/01 (51-35G01-C3G-991)
SNRC 35G/02 (Sl-35G02-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/03 (SI-35G03-C3G-00G)
SNRC 35G/04 (SI-35G04-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/05 (SI-35G05-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/06 (SI-35G06-C3G-00F1)
SNRC 35G/07 (SI-35G07-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/08 (SI-35G08-C3G-98F)
SNRC 35G/09 (SI-35G09-C3G-98F)
SNRC 35G/10 (SI-35G10-C3G-OOH)
SNRC 35G/11 (SI-35G11-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/12 (51-35G12-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/13 (SI-35G13-C3G-00H)
SNRC 35G/14 (SI-35G14-C3G-00G)
SNRC 35G/15 (SI-35G15-C3G-00G)
SNRC 35G/16 (SI-35G16-C3G-98E)
SNRC 33J (SI-33J-C2G-99D)
SNRC 33K (SI-33K-C2G-001)
SNRC 33L (SI-33L-C2G-001)
SNRC 33M (SI-33M-C2G-99A)
SNRC 33N (SI-33N-C2G-99A)
SNRC 330 (SI-330-C20-99A)
SNRC 33P (SI-33P-C2G-99A)
SNRC 3413 (SI-34B-C2G-99D)
SNRC 34C (S1-34C-G2P-99D)
SNRC 34F (SI-34F-G2P-98E)
SNRC 34K (SI-34K-C2G-99D)
SNRC 341, (SI-34L-C2G-99D)
SNRC 34M (SI-34M-C2G-99D)
SNRC 34N (51-34N-C2G-99D)
SNRC 340 (SI-340-C2G-99F)
SNRC 35B (SI-35B-C2G-00B)
SNRC 35C (SI-35C-C2G-99A)
SNRC 35D (SI-35D-C2G-99A)
SNRC 35E (SI-35E-C2G-00B)
SNRC 351 (SI-351-C2G-00B)
SNRC 35J (SI-35J-C2G-00B)
SNRC 35K (51-35K-C2G-00B)
SNRC 35L (SI-35L-C2G-00B)
SNRC 31G/09
SNRC 35F/01
SNRC 35F/02
SNRC 35F/03